STRICT OF

P

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule

Joseph Desiderio (Debtor)

Monday, July 23, 2018
1234 Market Street
CHAPTER: 13
9:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.
18-11337-amc  Lisa M Lock (Debtor) Represented By: Stanton M. Lacks Date Filed ~ 02/28/2018
18-12685-mdc  Tiffany Margaret Pearson (Debtor) Represented By: Alan D. Budman Date Filed  04/22/2018
18-12772-elf Joanne Kellenbenz (Debtor) Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle Date Filed  04/25/2018
18-13469-elf Heather E Polin (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek Date Filed  05/25/2018
Todd D. Polin (Debtor)
18-13616-mdc  Niyah Smith-Walker (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek Date Filed  05/31/2018
Sheldon L. Walker (Debtor)
9:30 A.M.
TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.
18-12585-mdc  Rudy D Arnold (Debtor) Represented By: Christopher Constantine Date Filed  04/18/2018
Carr
18-13315-amc  Bridget M. Fragassi (Debtor) Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco Date Filed  05/17/2018
18-13485-¢lf Fatima Carmona (Debtor) Represented By: Brandon J. Perloff Date Filed  05/25/2018
18-13504-amc  Ira R. Murray (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Cataldo2 Date Filed  05/29/2018
Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2
18-13603-amc  Lisa Danielle Russo (Debtor) Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco Date Filed  05/31/2018
10:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.
18-10787-elf Evens Benoit (Debtor) Represented By: Michael P. Kutzer Date Filed  02/05/2018
18-10867-mdc  Jesus M. Gonzalez (Debtor) Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough Date Filed  02/08/2018
18-13196-elf Karen A. McShea (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek Date Filed  05/11/2018
Timothy G. McShea (Debtor)
18-13318-elf Kelsee Harris (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen Date Filed  05/17/2018
18-13415-mdc ~ Millie D. Canty (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen Date Filed  05/23/2018
18-13421-amc  Renee A. Waites (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen Date Filed  05/23/2018
10:30 A.M.
TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.
18-12577-amc  Rasool Fareed Nasir (Debtor) Represented By: Franklin A. Bennett Date Filed  04/18/2018
18-13178-mdc  Joseph C. Megonigal (Debtor) Represented By: Gary E. Thompson Date Filed 05/11/2018
18-13440-mdc  Steven Betts (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen Date Filed  05/24/2018
18-13595-mdc  Anna Andrijischyn (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen Date Filed  05/31/2018
Stephen K Andrijischyn (Debtor)
18-13613-elf Joan E Desiderio (Debtor) Represented By: Eugene J. Malady Date Filed  05/31/2018
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11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

18-12997-mdc
18-13013-amc
18-13464-mdc
18-13594-¢lf

18-13599-mdc
18-13602-mdc

11:30 A.M.

Carolyn Charters-Smith (Debtor)

Constance N. Lewis (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

18-12266-amc
18-12710-amc
18-13446-¢lf
18-13604-elf
18-13620-¢lf

12:00 P.M.

Represented By:
Represented By:

Scott F. Waterman
Georgette Miller

Tony A Ledbetter (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
David W Goerlitz (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
Amanda May Hendrick (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
Nartuhi V Selverian (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
Lynne Templeton (Debtor) Represented By: Sharon S. Masters

Nerissa Mixon (Debtor)
Paul B. Bernstein (Debtor)
Joseph H Reynolds (Debtor)
Valerie N. Jones (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

18-12236-mdc
18-12802-elf
18-12859-amc
18-13391-elf
18-13535-elf

12:30 P.M.

Gregory Freeman (Debtor)
Irma Turmell Powell (Debtor)
Joan Greene (Debtor)

Robin Garrett (Debtor)
William J. Malizia (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

18-11882-amc
18-12237-¢elf

18-12479-mdc
18-12660-mdc

1:00 P.M.

Anthony Barrows (Debtor)
Tomeka R Seigler (Debtor)
Edward Collins (Debtor)
Anthony Drozdowski (Debtor)
Deborah Drozdowski (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

18-10198-mdc
18-13203-mdc
18-13327-amc
18-13588-mdc

Janet B. Lalumera (Debtor)
Ronald Mosley (Debtor)
Christopher Caltabiano (Debtor)
Matthew M Reising (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Robert D. Steinberg
Patricia M. Mayer
Joseph L Quinn
Patricia M. Mayer

Michael D. Sayles
Pro Se

David M. Offen
Scott F. Waterman
Robert D. Steinberg

Zachary Perlick
Michael D. Sayles
Joseph L Quinn
Joshua Z. Goldblum

Carol B. Mccullough
Timothy Zearfoss
Timothy Zearfoss
Diana M. Dixon

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

05/02/2018
05/03/2018
05/25/2018
05/31/2018
05/31/2018
05/31/2018

04/03/2018
04/23/2018
05/24/2018
05/31/2018
05/31/2018

04/02/2018
04/26/2018
04/27/2018
05/22/2018
05/30/2018

03/20/2018
04/02/2018
04/13/2018
04/20/2018

01/11/2018
05/13/2018
05/17/2018
05/31/2018
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2:00 P.M.
TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.
18-10161-amc  Nicholas C. Cosmo (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek Date Filed  01/10/2018
18-12142-¢lf Louise Kellam (Debtor) Represented By: Erik B. Jensen Date Filed  03/30/2018
Mark Kellam (Debtor)
18-12740-mdc  Barbara Taylor (Debtor) Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough Date Filed  04/24/2018
18-13067-¢lf Patricia Deoud (Debtor) Represented By: Kenneth G. Harrison Date Filed  05/07/2018
Bucks Langhorne
CHAPTER: 7
9:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER
18-10998-jkf Danielle K Marinelli (Debtor) Represented By: Stuart A. Eisenberg Date Filed  02/14/2018
Vincent P Marinelli (Debtor)
18-13160-¢lf Joanna M. Ramos (Debtor) Represented By: Diana M. Dixon Date Filed  05/10/2018
18-13333-amc¢ William Eisemann (Debtor) Represented By: Zachary Perlick Date Filed  05/18/2018
18-13431-amc ~ Karen Mitchell (Debtor) Represented By: Michael P. Kelly Date Filed  05/24/2018
18-13471-elf Paul Davis (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek Date Filed  05/25/2018
18-13481-mdc  Pamela C. Fox (Debtor) Represented By: Robert Neil Braverman Date Filed  05/25/2018
9:30 A.M.
TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER
18-13562-jkf Christina M. Blanco (Debtor) Represented By: Diana M. Dixon Date Filed  05/30/2018
18-13576-amc  Robyn A. Bates (Debtor) Represented By: Jeffrey C. Mccullough Date Filed  05/31/2018
18-13592-amc  John M Snyder (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn Date Filed  05/31/2018
10:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER
18-11481-elf Jason Shragher (Debtor) Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough Date Filed  03/05/2018
Represented By: Stuart A. Eisenberg
18-13335-amc  Delia Marie Starner (Debtor) Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman Date Filed  05/18/2018
18-13634-elf Justin M Sturkey (Debtor) Represented By: Paul Gregory Lang Date Filed 05/31/2018
18-13652-jkf Colleen Dietrich (Debtor) Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz Date Filed  06/01/2018
18-13653-elf Donna Marie Dietrich (Debtor) Represented By: Mitchell Lee Chambers Date Filed  06/01/2018
10:30 AM.
TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER
18-13749-amc  Josie B. Colter (Debtor) Represented By: Donald Williford Date Filed  06/05/2018
18-13755-amc  Heather J. Davis (Debtor) Represented By: Stuart A. Eisenberg Date Filed  06/06/2018
18-13765-¢lf Jeffrey Hickman (Debtor) Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal Date Filed  06/06/2018
11:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER
16-18467-jkf MaryAnne Applegate (Debtor) Represented By: David A Kasen Date Filed  12/07/2016



