

#### UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

### **341 Meeting Schedule**

Monday, July 23, 2018

# 1234 Market Street CHAPTER: 13

9:00 A.M.			
9:00 A.W.	$\alpha$	A 1	N /T
	9:1111	A . I	VI.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.					
18-11337-amc	Lisa M Lock (Debtor)	Represented By: Stanton M. Lacks	Date Filed	02/28/2018	
18-12685-mdc	Tiffany Margaret Pearson (Debtor)	Represented By: Alan D. Budman	Date Filed	04/22/2018	
18-12772-elf	Joanne Kellenbenz (Debtor)	Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle	Date Filed	04/25/2018	
18-13469-elf	Heather E Polin (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	05/25/2018	
	Todd D. Polin (Debtor)				
18-13616-mdc	Niyah Smith-Walker (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	05/31/2018	
	Sheldon L. Walker (Debtor)				
9:30 A.M.					
TRUSTEE: WII	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.				
18-12585-mdc	Rudy D Arnold (Debtor)	Represented By: Christopher Constantine Carr	Date Filed	04/18/2018	
18-13315-amc	Bridget M. Fragassi (Debtor)	Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco	Date Filed	05/17/2018	
18-13485-elf	Fatima Carmona (Debtor)	Represented By: Brandon J. Perloff	Date Filed	05/25/2018	
18-13504-amc	Ira R. Murray (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cataldo2	Date Filed	05/29/2018	
		Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2			
18-13603-amc	Lisa Danielle Russo (Debtor)	Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco	Date Filed	05/31/2018	
<u>10:00 A.M.</u>					
TRUSTEE: WII	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.				
18-10787-elf	Evens Benoit (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Kutzer	Date Filed	02/05/2018	
18-10867-mdc	Jesus M. Gonzalez (Debtor)	Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough	Date Filed	02/08/2018	
18-13196-elf	Karen A. McShea (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	05/11/2018	
	Timothy G. McShea (Debtor)				
18-13318-elf	Kelsee Harris (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	05/17/2018	
18-13415-mdc	Millie D. Canty (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	05/23/2018	
18-13421-amc	Renee A. Waites (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	05/23/2018	
<u>10:30 A.M.</u>					
TRUSTEE: WII	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.				
18-12577-amc	Rasool Fareed Nasir (Debtor)	Represented By: Franklin A. Bennett	Date Filed	04/18/2018	
18-13178-mdc	Joseph C. Megonigal (Debtor)	Represented By: Gary E. Thompson	Date Filed	05/11/2018	
18-13440-mdc	Steven Betts (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	05/24/2018	
18-13595-mdc	Anna Andrijischyn (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	05/31/2018	
	Stephen K Andrijischyn (Debtor)				
18-13613-elf	Joan E Desiderio (Debtor)	Represented By: Eugene J. Malady	Date Filed	05/31/2018	
	Joseph Desiderio (Debtor)				



#### UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

## **341 Meeting Schedule**

**Monday, July 23, 2018** 

11:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
18-12997-mdc	Carolyn Charters-Smith (Debtor)	Represented By: Scott F. Waterman	Date Filed	05/02/2018
18-13013-amc	Constance N. Lewis (Debtor)	Represented By: Georgette Miller	Date Filed	05/03/2018
18-13464-mdc	Tony A Ledbetter (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	05/25/2018
18-13594-elf	David W Goerlitz (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	05/31/2018
18-13599-mdc	Amanda May Hendrick (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	05/31/2018
18-13602-mdc	Nartuhi V Selverian (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	05/31/2018
<u>11:30 A.M.</u>				
	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
18-12266-amc	Lynne Templeton (Debtor)	Represented By: Sharon S. Masters	Date Filed	04/03/2018
18-12710-amc	Nerissa Mixon (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert D. Steinberg	Date Filed	04/23/2018
18-13446-elf	Paul B. Bernstein (Debtor)	Represented By: Patricia M. Mayer	Date Filed	05/24/2018
18-13604-elf	Joseph H Reynolds (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	05/31/2018
18-13620-elf	Valerie N. Jones (Debtor)	Represented By: Patricia M. Mayer	Date Filed	05/31/2018
12:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
18-12236-mdc	Gregory Freeman (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Sayles	Date Filed	04/02/2018
18-12802-elf	Irma Turmell Powell (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	04/26/2018
18-12859-amc	Joan Greene (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	04/27/2018
18-13391-elf	Robin Garrett (Debtor)	Represented By: Scott F. Waterman	Date Filed	05/22/2018
18-13535-elf	William J. Malizia (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert D. Steinberg	Date Filed	05/30/2018
<u>12:30 P.M.</u>				
	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
18-11882-amc	Anthony Barrows (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	03/20/2018
18-12237-elf	Tomeka R Seigler (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Sayles	Date Filed	04/02/2018
18-12479-mdc	Edward Collins (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	04/13/2018
18-12660-mdc	Anthony Drozdowski (Debtor)	Represented By: Joshua Z. Goldblum	Date Filed	04/20/2018
	Deborah Drozdowski (Debtor)			
1:00 P.M.				
	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
18-10198-mdc	Janet B. Lalumera (Debtor)	Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough	Date Filed	01/11/2018
18-13203-mdc	Ronald Mosley (Debtor)	Represented By: Timothy Zearfoss	Date Filed	05/13/2018
18-13327-amc	Christopher Caltabiano (Debtor)	Represented By: Timothy Zearfoss	Date Filed	05/17/2018
18-13588-mdc	Matthew M Reising (Debtor)	Represented By: Diana M. Dixon	Date Filed	05/31/2018



#### UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

## **341 Meeting Schedule**

**Monday, July 23, 2018** 

	1710	may, July 25, 2010		
2:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
18-10161-amc	Nicholas C. Cosmo (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	01/10/2018
18-12142-elf	Louise Kellam (Debtor) Mark Kellam (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik B. Jensen	Date Filed	03/30/2018
18-12740-mdc	Barbara Taylor (Debtor)	Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough	Date Filed	04/24/2018
18-13067-elf	Patricia Deoud (Debtor)	Represented By: Kenneth G. Harrison	Date Filed	05/07/2018
		Bucks Langhorne CHAPTER: 7		
9:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: RC	DBERT H. HOLBER			
18-10998-jkf	Danielle K Marinelli (Debtor) Vincent P Marinelli (Debtor)	Represented By: Stuart A. Eisenberg	Date Filed	02/14/2018
18-13160-elf	Joanna M. Ramos (Debtor)	Represented By: Diana M. Dixon	Date Filed	05/10/2018
18-13333-amc	William Eisemann (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	05/18/2018
18-13431-amc	Karen Mitchell (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Kelly	Date Filed	05/24/2018
18-13471-elf	Paul Davis (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	05/25/2018
18-13481-mdc	Pamela C. Fox (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert Neil Braverman	Date Filed	05/25/2018
9:30 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: RO	BERT H. HOLBER			
18-13562-jkf	Christina M. Blanco (Debtor)	Represented By: Diana M. Dixon	Date Filed	05/30/2018
18-13576-amc	Robyn A. Bates (Debtor)	Represented By: Jeffrey C. Mccullough	Date Filed	05/31/2018
18-13592-amc	John M Snyder (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	05/31/2018
<u>10:00 A.M.</u>				
	BERT H. HOLBER			
18-11481-elf	Jason Shragher (Debtor)	Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough	Date Filed	03/05/2018
10.1000		Represented By: Stuart A. Eisenberg		
18-13335-amc	Delia Marie Starner (Debtor)	Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman	Date Filed	05/18/2018
18-13634-elf	Justin M Sturkey (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul Gregory Lang	Date Filed	05/31/2018
18-13652-jkf	Colleen Dietrich (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz	Date Filed	06/01/2018
18-13653-elf	Donna Marie Dietrich (Debtor)	Represented By: Mitchell Lee Chambers	Date Filed	06/01/2018
10:30 A.M.				
	BERT H. HOLBER			06/05/0010
18-13749-amc	Josie B. Colter (Debtor)	Represented By: Donald Williford	Date Filed	06/05/2018
18-13755-amc	Heather J. Davis (Debtor)	Represented By: Stuart A. Eisenberg	Date Filed	06/06/2018
18-13765-elf	Jeffrey Hickman (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal	Date Filed	06/06/2018
11:00 A.M.				
	DBERT H. HOLBER	D (1D D :14 W	<b>D</b> . <b>T</b>	10/07/2016
16-18467-jkf	MaryAnne Applegate (Debtor)	Represented By: David A Kasen	Date Filed	12/07/2016